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Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Tess Callan778
Twisters Sports

9.100 9.175 9.1759.175 36.625
1T 4 4 3 1

1

Cecilia Wiklund782
Twisters Sports

9.050 9.425 8.7259.225 36.425
3 1 3 9T 2

2

Miranda McShea780
Twisters Sports

9.000 8.775 9.3259.300 36.400
4T 8 1 1 3

3

Laurel Wong762
Rising Star

9.100 9.200 8.9258.950 36.175
1T 2T 7 6 4

4

Julie Ro749
High Sierra

8.625 9.125 8.9509.100 35.800
8 5 5 5 5

5

Micah Awisus746
High Sierra

8.925 9.100 9.0008.400 35.425
6 6 10 4 6

6

Olivia Gamboa748
High Sierra

8.500 8.400 9.2258.750 34.875
11 9 8 2 7

7

Avery Blanco759
Rising Star

9.000 7.900 8.5259.000 34.425
4T 11 6 13 8

8

Anna Elise Wong751
Marin Elite

8.475 8.825 8.6008.425 34.325
12T 7 9 12 9

9

Sofia Doyle754
Novato

8.475 8.150 8.7007.900 33.225
12T 10 12 11 10

10

Sara Taubman750
Marin Elite

8.600 9.200 8.4256.550 32.775
9 2T 14 14 11

11

Olive Curreri753
Novato

8.275 7.275 8.7258.200 32.475
15 13 11 9T 12

12

Anya Kahn761
Rising Star

8.450 6.850 7.6007.825 30.725
14 14 13 15 13

13

Madeleine Nishimura706
CYC

8.525 0.000 8.7509.250 26.525
10 15 2 8 14

14

Evann Schultz757
Novato

8.900 7.450 8.9000.000 25.250
7 12 15 7 15

15
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Monica Boerger776
Twisters Sports

8.925 8.500 9.4758.625 35.525
4 4 2 1 1

1

Natalie Byun777
Twisters Sports

8.950 9.200 8.8257.450 34.425
3 1 8 5 2

2

Erika Pullium727
Classic

8.700 8.900 8.5757.900 34.075
6 2 7 8T 3

3

Avery Robinson781
Twisters Sports

9.475 6.225 9.4008.550 33.650
1 10 3 2 4

4

Jada Haynes726
Classic

7.775 8.850 8.6758.150 33.450
12 3 5 7 5

5

Lena Strickling799
Novato

8.600 7.950 8.5758.300 33.425
8T 5 4 8T 6

6

Megan MacQuarrie755
Novato

8.675 7.825 8.7507.950 33.200
7 6 6 6 7

7

Sarah Davidson760
Rising Star

9.300 7.400 9.0007.200 32.900
2 9 9 3 8

8

Emmy Nam756
Novato

8.150 7.500 8.3008.800 32.750
11 7T 1 10 9

9

Micaiah Wong763
Rising Star

8.600 7.500 7.9006.800 30.800
8T 7T 10 12 10

10

Madeline Feldmeier779
Twisters Sports

8.250 0.000 8.9000.000 17.150
10 11T 11T 4 11

11

Isabella Vargas707
CYC

8.800 0.000 8.2000.000 17.000
5 11T 11T 11 12

12
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Miana Trainor867
Twisters Sports

8.225 9.375 9.2509.175 36.025
3 1 1T 2 1

1

Marisa Wong836
Gymtowne

8.550 9.125 8.7258.650 35.050
1 3 5T 5T 2

2

Madeline Gose852
Rising Star

8.200 9.050 8.5508.950 34.750
4 4 3 8 3

3

Margaret Schwiebert869
West Valley

8.400 8.900 7.8508.925 34.075
2 5 4 9 4

4

Holly Mundy844
Novato

8.050 8.375 8.7508.450 33.625
6 7 7 4 5

5

Rosalie Urban846
Novato

8.075 7.250 8.7757.800 31.900
5 8 8 3 6

6

Crystal Sun872
West Valley

0.000 8.800 9.3009.175 27.275
7T 6 1T 1 7

7

Alexandra Sexton871
West Valley

0.000 9.150 8.7257.500 25.375
7T 2 9 5T 8

8

Julia Bellamy834
Gymtowne

0.000 7.150 8.7258.650 24.525
7T 9 5T 5T 9

9
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Briana Pearson868
West Valley

8.875 9.325 9.2009.175 36.575
2 1 2 3 1

1

Asia Stephens804
CYC

9.250 9.250 9.0508.450 36.000
1 2T 8 5 2

2

Sarah Callan866
Twisters Sports

7.900 9.250 8.8509.025 35.025
8 2T 3 9T 3

3

Britni Barlow833
Gymstars - Modesto

8.225 8.400 9.1259.000 34.750
5 8 4 4 4

4

Caroline Seifert870
West Valley

8.700 7.200 9.4259.375 34.700
3 10 1 1 5

5

Kaila Greenstein843
Novato

8.250 8.425 8.8758.500 34.050
4 7 7 8 6

6

Alena Bishop841
Novato

7.800 8.825 8.8508.525 34.000
10 5 5T 9T 7

7

Alicia Sontag845
Novato

7.825 9.050 8.3008.525 33.700
9 4 5T 11 8

8

Annalise Simonson835
Gymtowne

7.650 8.700 9.0008.150 33.500
11 6 10 6 9

9

Allie Kessler803
CYC

8.000 7.325 8.9507.600 31.875
7 9 11 7 10

10

Devon Bishop842
Novato

8.175 0.000 9.2258.250 25.650
6 11 9 2 11

11
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Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 111.325 27.625 27.800 27.700 28.2001 Twisters Sports
11 1 1

776 Monica Boerger 9.475
777 Natalie Byun 9.200
778 Tess Callan 9.100 9.175 9.175
780 Miranda McShea 9.300 9.325
781 Avery Robinson 9.475 9.400
782 Cecilia Wiklund 9.050 9.425 9.225

X 106.100 26.050 26.625 26.250 27.1752 High Sierra
23 2 2

746 Micah Awisus 8.925 9.100 8.400 9.000
748 Olivia Gamboa 8.500 8.400 8.750 9.225
749 Julie Ro 8.625 9.125 9.100 8.950

X 101.775 26.175 23.925 25.300 26.3753 Novato
32 3 3

753 Olive Curreri 8.200 8.725
754 Sofia Doyle 8.150
755 Megan MacQuarrie 8.675 7.825 8.750
756 Emmy Nam 8.800
757 Evann Schultz 8.900 8.900
799 Lena Strickling 8.600 7.950 8.300
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X 109.000 25.975 27.375 27.725 27.9251 West Valley
11 1 1

868 Briana Pearson 8.875 9.325 9.175 9.200
869 Margaret Schwiebert 8.400 8.900
870 Caroline Seifert 8.700 9.375 9.425
871 Alexandra Sexton 9.150
872 Crystal Sun 9.175 9.300

X 103.300 24.500 26.300 25.550 26.9502 Novato
22 2 2

841 Alena Bishop 8.825 8.525 8.850
842 Devon Bishop 8.175 9.225
843 Kaila Greenstein 8.250 8.425 8.500 8.875
845 Alicia Sontag 9.050 8.525
846 Rosalie Urban 8.075

X 93.075 16.200 24.975 25.450 26.4503 Gymtowne
33 3 3

834 Julia Bellamy 7.150 8.650 8.725
835 Annalise Simonson 7.650 8.700 8.150 9.000
836 Marisa Wong 8.550 9.125 8.650 8.725


